Rick’s invitations to Community Fair (all emailed)
	Name, org
	Email
	Response/comment

	Brian Alfano, Umpqua Bank (Core group attendee)
	'brianalfano@umpquabank.com'
	

	Marla Baker, Dragonsports USA (Core group attendee)
	'chuck.marla@comcast.net'
	

	Jackie Calder (Core group attendee)
	'cleanriveroregon@yahoo.com'
	

	Sandy Carter, Willamette Falls Heritage (Core group attendee)
	'willamettefalls@msn.com'
	

	Kara Cauthon, Umpqua Bank (Core group attendee)
	'karacauthon@umpquabank.com'
	

	Debby Garman, Portland Revels (Core group attendee)
	'pdxrevels@comcast.net'
	She verbally offered to have a presence at the CF. I’m also going to try to tap her group for an Opening Ceremony role.

	Dell Gray, Umpqua Bank(Core group attendee)
	'dellgray@umpquabank.com'
	

	Chris Hein, Old Spaghetti Factory(Core group attendee)
	'chrish@osf.com'
	

	Oregon Active, (Core group attendee)
	'devin@oregonactive.com'
	

	Sara Lozito, ecotrust/americorps, (Core group attendee)
	'slozito@ecotrust.org'
	

	Karen Munday, Audubon (Core group attendee)
	'kmunday@audubonportland.org'
	

	Joe Palermo (Oregon Active), (Core group attendee)
	'jpalermo@unum.com'
	

	Lesley Poirier, SWF (Core group attendee)
	'lesley@southwaterfront.com'
	

	Julieanne Poncet (Bridge tour person) , (Core group attendee)
	'julieanne.poncet@pcc.edu'
	

	Ray Pratt, Portland Harbor Master(Core group attendee)
	
	

	Todd Prendergast, Realty Trust {South Waterfront] (Core group attendee)
	'tprendergast@realtytrust.com'
	

	Brian Proksch, Oregon Active(Core group attendee)
	'brproksch@msn.com'
	

	Sharolyn Shearer, artist @ SWF(Core group attendee)
	'sharolyn@fsdesignworks.com'
	

	Judy Smith, EPA
	'Smith.judy@epa.gov'
	

	Jeremy Solley (SWF) , (Core group attendee)
	'Jeremy@southwaterfront.com'
	

	Doug Taylor, United Cerebral Palsy Assoc. (Core group attendee)
	'dtaylor@ucpaorwa.org'
	

	Bud Thoune, United Cerebral Palsy Assoc. (Core group attendee)
	'bthoune@ucpaorwa.org'
	

	Doug Walker, Columbia R. Yachting(Core group attendee)
	'cryaexecvp@yahoo.com'
	

	Sharon Wood Wortman, (Core group attendee)
	'sharon@bridgestories.org'
	She has verbally indicated that the Friends of Multnomah County Willamette River Bridges will be there…

	Chris Yonker, Oregon Active(Core group attendee)
	'yonkerchris@gmail.com'
	

	Ron Kay, Dragonsports USA(Core group attendee)
	'ronkay42@aol.com'
	

	 DeAnn Sullivan, Dragonsports USA(Core group attendee)
	'deannsulli@aol.com'
	

	Sara Ryan, SOLV (Core group attendee)
	'sara@solv.org'
	

	Ashley Massey (oregon marine board public affairs)
	'Ashley.Massey@state.or.us'
	

	Trey Carskadon (Oregon Marine Board)
	'trey@admarks.com'
	

	Chet Orloff
	'chetorloff@msn.com'
	Willing to participate. May be better candidate for Chautauqua

	Lance Lindahl
	'lance@brooklyn-neighborhood.org'
	

	Liz Gatti
	'kittyrock@earthlink.net'
	

	Joan Pendergast
	'jpenderx@mac.com'
	

	Reid Kells
	'president@sellwood.org'
	

	BES
	Anne Nelson, Paul Ketcham
	Will participate.

	Patty Dornbusch, NMFS
	[Patty.Dornbusch@noaa.gov]
	NMFS We have an outreach group within the salmon recovery division now (i.e., people working on outreach as part of their other duties but not dedicated 100% of their time to it) and I think they are interested in this, so hopefully we'll be able to pull something together.

	Diane Hale, River Plan (Bureau of Planning)
	
	Will participate

	Roberta Jortner/Mindy Brooks, Natural Resource Inventory (Bureau of Planning)
	
	Will participate with River Plan

	Helm group
	
	

	Bill Young passed on invitations to Portland Boathouse and tenants.
	
	

	Marshall Gannet, Chauncey Anderson, Karl Lee, US Geological Survey
	'chauncey@usgs.gov'; 'mgannett@usgs.gov'; 'kklee@usgs.gov'
	USGS (have verbally said they may be interested, but are checking with their colleagues. They have a former US Navy Seal boat that they use for sampling in the River and could also bring some measuring equipment for demos.


I also sent invitations to the following Upstream Community Representatives….

'dennis.m.taylor@ci.eugene.or.us'; 'angel.l.jones@ci.eugene.or.us'; 'mike.c.sullivan@ci.eugene.or.us'; 'jan.l.bohman@ci.eugene.or.us'; 'drew.foster@cityofadairvillage.org'; 'dond@archasso.com'; 'wes.hare@cityofalbany.net'; 'ed.hodney@cityofalbany.net'; 'diane.taniguchi-dennis@cityofalbany.net'; 'dick.ebbert@cityofalbany.net'; 'adcockm@ci.canby.or.us'; 'SaulB@ci.canby.or.us'; 'adcockm@ci.canby.or.us'; 'jon.nelson@ci.corvallis.or.us'; 'steve.rogers@ci.corvallis.or.us'; 'ken.gibb@ci.corvallis.or.us'; 'ellen.volmert@ci.corvallis.or.us'; 'citymanager@cottagegrove.org'; 'cddirector@cottagegrove.org'; 'cddirector@cottagegrove.org'; 'partch@ci.gladstone.or.us'; 'tabor@ci.gladstone.or.us'; 'bcleeton@ci.harrisburg.or.us'; 'tbunnell@ci.harrisburg.or.us'; 'gellis@ci.independence.or.us'; 'danko.michael@ci.independence.or.us'; 'eppleyc@keizer.org'; 'brownn@keizer.org'; 'bcmburg@callatg.com'; 'don@archasso.com'; 'lbmburg@callatg.com'; 'asherk@ci.milwaukie.or.us'; 'wheelerg@ci.milwaukie.or.us'; 'dan.danicic@ci.newberg.or.us'; 'barton.brierley@ci.newberg.or.us'; 'david.beam@ci.newberg.or.us'; 'lpatterson@ci.oregon-city.or.us'; 'ddrentlaw@ci.oregon-city.or.us'; 'lnorris@cityofsalem.net'; 'pfernandez@cityofsalem.net'; 'vwoods@cityofsalem.net'; 'cknox@cityofsalem.net'; 'ggrimaldi@ci.springfield.or.us'; 'bgrile@ci.springfield.or.us'; 'jtamulonis@ci.springfield.or.us'; 'cjordan@ci.west-linn.or.us'; 'bbrown@ci.west-linn.or.us'; 'kworcester@ci.west-linn.or.us'; 'loble@ci.wilsonville.or.us'; 'young@ci.wilsonville.or.us'; 'watters@ci.wilsonville.or.us'; 'amcintyre@ci.oswego.or.us'; 'kgilmer@ci.oswego.or.us'; 'slashbrook@ci.oswego.or.us'; 'jheisler@ci.oswego.or.us'
Upstream city rep’s
